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Daniel Thomas Finney

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Daniel Thomas Finney
Postcode B70 ODH

Date of birth May 1986

Total current 18
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

MANCHESTER DOORS AND
CUBICLES LIMITED

UK DOORSETS LIMITED

MBP JOINERY SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SPARTAN WORKS MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

LEEDS DOORS AND CUBICLES
LIMITED

MIDLAND BUILDING PRODUCTS
LIMITED

SOUTHERN DOORS & CUBICLES
LIMITED

WARDLEY STOCK LIMITED
JOINERY SPECIALISTS LIMITED
SPECIALIST JOINERY PRODUCTS
LIMITED

MBP IRONMONGERY SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

Q DOORS LIMITED

Z.M.R. LIMITED

MBP DOOR SOLUTIONS LIMITED
FIRE & ACOUSTIC SEALS LIMITED
FIRE CORE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
IBS BUILDING PRODUCTS LIMITED
FSC DOORS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
03051789

05837512
05287402
02504177

06514711

02565308

04112088

09876890
06076219
03866046

07951375

07674539
03959703
07872968
07222274
06285842
03065635
06486015

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
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929914604

929914604

Unit 10

Spartan Industrial Centre
Brickhouse Lane Great Bridge
West Midlands

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

12/06/2023 Director
12/06/2023 Director
12/06/2023 Director
12/06/2023 Director
12/06/2023 Director
12/06/2023 Director
12/06/2023 Director
12/06/2023 Director
12/06/2023 Director
12/06/2023 Director
12/06/2023 Director
12/06/2023 Director
12/06/2023 Director
12/06/2023 Director
12/06/2023 Director
15/02/2023 Director
07/11/2022 Director
16/08/2022 Director



